 W
IR
EL
ES
S
23
NEW!
WIRELESS

FTT-10 (LonWorks) - Use 20 or 22 gauge shielded twisted pair wire to connect the Transceiver (Terminals A+ & B-) to the LON
network. Must be Echelon approved cable.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MESHNET900™ GATEWAY TRANSCEIVERS
MOD9200
INSTALLATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MOD9200BNT BACnet MSTP network transceiver (100 points per gateway)
MOD9200D Modbus network transceiver (100 points per gateway)
MOD9200LON-A Up to 30 wireless wall temp sensors with setpoint adjustments and/or push button override switches, up to 6
humidity sensors, up to 50 wireless digital outputs & up to 50 wireless analog out.
MOD9200LON-B Up to 50 wireless temperature only sensors (50 wall, duct or immersion types), up to 50 wireless digital
outputs & up to 50 wireless analog out.
MOD9200LON-C Up to 50 wireless sensors (up to 50 temperature points and up to 50 humidity points), up to 50 wireless digital
outputs & up to 50 wireless analog out.
MOD9200LON-D Up to 50 wireless devices (40 0-10VDC point types, 40 discrete inputs, 10 temperature,10 humidity point
types), up to 50 wireless digital outputs & up to 50 wireless analog out.
MOD9200LON-E Up to 50 wireless sensors/transmitters (26 temperature points, 26 setpoint adjustments, 26 push button
override switches, 12 CO2 PPM inputs, 6 humidity points, 4 digital status inputs), up to 50 wireless digital
outputs & up to 50 wireless analog out.
MOD9200LON-F Up to 50 wireless sensors (up 40 temperature points, up to 20 humidity points & 40 discrete inputs), up to 50
wireless digital outputs & up to 50 wireless analog out.
CAUTION:
Units should NOT be installed in the following areas transmission distance and performance will be drastically
reduced: